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'I 

Lllm,,n Gerh0rd F.& 6eorgi~nn~ P. 

United Savings Assn 

Urmston Marguerite P. 

Upgrade Const Co 

Univers+.ty Associates 

Uni roya 1 Inc 

United Guaranty Residential Ins Co 

University Village Properties ~nc 
II 

Uehlein James K.& Nancy A. 

Urk Virqil '!' Sr & Edna M. 

tlhlenbrock Richard A 

University of Cincinnati 

United States Steel Corp 

15 Uckotter Nancy A. 

21 Uhlenbrock Chr±s B & Maria 

6 

II 

15 

19 

27 

2 

Uhlhorn Clemens J & Patricia~ 

Upgrade Const r.o 

Urk Virgil ID Jr & Linda R 

Usrey Charles H & Billie G 

Uhlemann Marquerite 

Upgrade Const Co 

II II 

11 Upchurch Norman G & Delores 

12 

16 

II 

17 

18 

23 

26 

1 

2 

" 
II 

3 

15 

21 

23 

30 

1 

8 

11 

Umbach Bteven A & Darlene l\. 

Urfer David W Jr & Margie A 

Ulrich Thonas W & Mary E 

Uffman Walter F 

Ulrich Susan M & John T 

Upar~de Const Co 

u,-,hc\Ch SteV<~ A & Darlene A 

ntter ,Tames R & Jean r 

University of Cincjnnati Foundation 

Union Oil Co 

II 

Uncle Steve·.'·s Chili 

U-Test-M Dist Co 

Ulrich Stephen R & Vivian M 

Uchtman Jerry H Sr & Ann V 

Urti Michael J 

Upgrade Const Co 

Unthank Gerald ~.; & 11etty s 

Upcrra-d~ Const: Co 

FROl\tl 

GRANTOR 

E:1 iz.Jb;;;th Uh1l:orn 

" 

C.1,,,ence F.lipps 

Joh c.curl et a1 

Jerane L.Ziege1meyer Jr & Mary L. 

Sec of Housing & Urban Dev 

Ci ty of Ci nc i nna ti 

Joseph W.Tarara & Mary E. 

Buc~eye Savings Assn 

May Arata IUI 

-- "---
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407'} 5S8 

4070 1291 

4070 1521 

4071 292 

4071 954 

4071 1086 

407 1 1295 

4072 407 

Elmwood Post #1042 Veterans Foreign Wars 4072 410 
Sally J.Nailor & Andy G. 

PeterJ Shianna & Loretta M. 

'?imothy Prtit~ & Vickie L. 

f.ar'ucl L.Harris 

City of Cincinnati 

Craig A.Spicher & Marsha A. 

Mae E.Long 

U.S.Hininq & F.xnloration f1atural 

ni'lle r Euller & Janice 

Esther A Hailey 

John V Witsken & Wildadena 

Edna K Schmidt (De;cd) C.of 

M.Frank Boyers 

William F Lee Jr & Lois 

Elmer Calloway & sue v 

Kenneth A l!l'1'i"ach & ,Toy 

James E Downes & Joann 

'l' 

Lawrence R Masrninst:er & Donna s 

Elizabeth UffMan 

John L FrPy & Dorothy 11 

~ec of Housinq & Urhan Dev 

Ouince L Goodin & Favrene c 

Dorothy F JfartMann 

Res 

Russell C Myers 
Isabell L Kircher & Alton E Purcell,& 

Scarteen Corp 

Mfg Hanover Trust Co 

Provident Bank 

U.T.M.Realty Co 

Louis Spaeth & Margaret & Frances 

Robert M Gonnen & Haya 

Sue Nalpole 

~·Jilliam C Lowerv & Louise 

Larry r Sir,~kins & Carol 

William A Judge 

Co 

4073 341 

4073 897 

4074 218 

4074 105 

4074 1271 

4075 749 

4075 1591 

4077 91)5 
4077 
RfUlX~ 934 

4078 1033 

4078 1390 

r4079 1037 

4080 101 

4080 103 

4081 230 

ll081. 291 

4081 788 

4081 829 

4081 992 

4081 1238 

4082 383 

4082 

4083 

4083 

118:' 

164 

359 

4083 438 

4083 433 

4083 535 

4084 1401 

4085 835 

4085 1508 

4086 1047 

4086 1~98 

4087 538 

!1087 852 
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Ungar Gary A 

Umberg David G & Susan E 

University of Cincinnati 

Ullman Doris 

Ungeheuer Marie 

Uhr Bonnie M. 

Unger Sherman E. 

Uhl Thomas G. 

Union Oil Co. of Californin 

It 

e. f. ~·Jastc ~!atcrial co. 

Ulmer William B. & Wilma L. 

Underwood John R. & Irma R. 

Ungerbuehler Alvin R. & Elaine A. 

Union Oil Co. 

Unqer Louis E. (Et al) 

Unnewehr Edward H. 

United Christian Church 

llhrio Kenneth H. & SusanM. 

Urban Phillip E. & Ann n. 

Underhill John Timothy & Gina L. 

Uehlcin James I~. 

Utt Susan 

" 

Underhill John Timothy & Gina L. 

Unigue Housing Inc. 

Uehlein James K. 

Upchurch David G. & Jana Sue 

United Dairy Farmers Investment Co. 

Urban Appalachian Council 

Union Oil Co. of Calif. 

If 

" 

" 
II 

II 

" 
II 

Upson Brooks n. & Barbara 

Uhlhorn David G. & Alice Jo 

Ullner Geraldine & Hyman 

Ullner Geraldine 

Underhill Hilliam Randolph 

Udry Alphonse A. & Velma 

II 

Uebel David A. (Et al) 

Upgrade Const. Co 

(Et 

I. 

al) 

FRO~I 

GRANTOR 

Ginger L RedMond 

Shirley J Wright 

Book Page 

4087 879 

4089 336 

12 

26 

Irma Steinle Gartelman (dec'd) Cert of TR4090 1524 10 

2\mbassadors Construction Inc. 
Cert of TR 

William A. Ungeheuer Jr. (DEc'd). 

James B. McAhren 

Norman N. Stout & Helen G. 

Daniel J. Hornschemeier & Patricia A. 

sixty-night Scarteen Corp 

II 

r.r.•·•ard tlerhardt .Jr. 

Errol G. Everson & Marilyn R. 

Terry L. Matney & Sharon Ann 

Evelyn M. Jones 

Multi-States Service Stations Inc. 

Pebble Creek Estates Co. 

Mary Unnewehr (Dec'd) Cert of TR 

Franklyn Harkavy 

Ruth B. Havlin (Et al) 

JoAnne Kaufman 

Alvin L. Miller & Marion 

Nancy A. Uehlein 

Joseph L. DeCourcy Jr. (Auditor) 

II 

Alvin L. Miller & Marion 

Albert Mayer III 

Nancy A. Uehlein 

Norman G. Upchurch & Delores 

Este Oils Co. 

Georqe Melber (Dec'd) per Rxec. 

Burtis Corp 

Morgan Guaranty Trust Co. 

Manufacturers Hanover Trust Co. 

•• 

II 

Scarteen Corp 

II 

II 

Glenn Roberts & Barbara 

Jimmie D. Chapman & Joan M. 

Mae Kirschner Katz 

Hyman Ullner 

Bridget B. Bartholow & David Bruce 

Janet C. Blannon 

II 

ti 

John L. Buhrlage & Janet L. 

Secretary of Hosinq & Uban Devel 

4092 

4092 

441 

1056 

15 

19 

4093 37 

4093 220 

24 

25 

8 4094 

4094 

4094 

4095 

4096 

4096 

4096 

4096 

4097 

4097 
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4099 

4099 

918 

872 

875 

265 

417 

555 

564 

1146 

986 

1310 

601 

218 

275 
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13 

22 

23 

" 
28 
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11 

13 

19 

20 

4099 937 

4099 1417 

25 

27 

4100 

4100 

4100 

4100 

4100 

4101 

4102 

4102 

4102 

4102 

4102 

4102 

4102 

4102 

4102 

4102 

4102 

4102 

4104 

4104 

4104 

4104 

4104 

4104 

4105 
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539 

538 
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II 

1006 3 

1219 4 

290 

810 

48 

789 

827 

806 

815 

812 

809 

824 

821 

818 

129 
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15 

18 

22 

,, 

II 
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II 

" 

II 

29 

1104 2 

38 

40 

303 

875 

926 

929 

6 
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II 

491 15 

236 27 

July' 

Aug. 

Sept. 

Oct. 

Nov. 

Dec. 
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GRANTEE 

Uhlfelder, David A 

Ulrick, James K 

J3RO~l 

GRANTOR 

Cathy Uhlfelder 

Joseph A & Mildred Stoeppel 

Book Page 

--~-,~-·---. c<, 

4106 523 

4106 613 
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